11/13/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$297.72

$297.72

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

OR

Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 0

($726.93) ($15.00) 51

($726.93) ($15.00) 51

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,039.65 $1,024.65
$1,039.65 $1,024.65

$0.00

$0.00

103

103



